@z Csd

CENTRE

Project Coordinator

NOTRE “ PRIPREMA
EPC KCSS EAIAMEN EUR&PE POZOR VANISKOPOLITICKA INICUATIVA BH
o - ’ sacques Deors P ntiute SMART FOREIGN POLICY INITIATIVE BH

REINVENTING ENGAGEMENT THROUGH AFFIRMATIVE CITIZEN CONSULTATIONS (REACH)

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:30

19:00

19:30

21:00

W Co-funded by

*
*
*
* o

RN the European Union

Citizen Consultation

Bulgaria in the EU and Global Geopolitics:

Participant, Observer or Victim?

6 March 2025

Soho, Iskar Street 4, Sofia
Agenda
Registration
Introduction
Expert briefing: Facts and challenges - a look at the three key topics
Citizens’ Voice: Thematic Laboratories
Rule of Law

Moderator: Slavyanka lvanova, Senior Analyst, Applied Research and
Communications Fund

Bulgaria’s Role in the European Union

Moderator: Dr. Alexander Politov, Senior Analyst, Sociological Program, Center
for the Study of Democracy Environment

Moderator: Daniela Mineva, Senior Analyst, Geopolitics Program, Center for the
Study of Democracy

Coffee Break

Plenary: scenarios and actions for a shared future

Daniela Mineva, Senior Analyst, Geopolitics Program, Center for the Study of

Democracy
Discussion

Closing

Co-funded by the European Union. Views and opinions expressed are however those of the authors only
and do not necessarily reflect those of the European Union or the European Education and Culture
Executive Agency (EACEA). Neither the European Union nor EACEA can be held responsible for them.



