















REINVENTING ENGAGEMENT THROUGH AFFIRMATIVE CITIZEN CONSULTATIONS (REACH)

Citizen Consultation

Bulgaria in the EU and Global Geopolitics: Participant, Observer or Victim?

6 March 2025

Soho, Iskar Street 4, Sofia

Agenda

15:00	Registration
15:15	Introduction
15:30	Expert briefing: Facts and challenges - a look at the three key topics
16:30	Citizens' Voice: Thematic Laboratories
	Rule of Law
	Moderator: Slavyanka Ivanova, Senior Analyst, Applied Research and Communications Fund
	Bulgaria's Role in the European Union
	Moderator: Dr. Alexander Politov , Senior Analyst, Sociological Program, Center for the Study of Democracy Environment
	Moderator: Daniela Mineva, Senior Analyst, Geopolitics Program, Center for the Study of Democracy
19:00	Coffee Break
19:30	Plenary: scenarios and actions for a shared future
	Daniela Mineva, Senior Analyst, Geopolitics Program, Center for the Study of Democracy
	Discussion
21:00	Closing

